

Mail-In Donation Form

Here at Knox County Habitat, we understand that you have numerous priorities and demands on your resources and we deeply appreciate all gifts, regardless of size. We also value your privacy and will not share your personal information. We want to thank you for your donation! Every gift creates the opportunity to build a better life. Thank you for helping us to build the foundation of a family's bright future!

Please complete the form below, include your donation, and mail it to: Knox County Habitat for Humanity 13246 Wooster Rd. Suite A Mt. Vernon, OH 43050

Your gift to Habitat for Humanity of Knox County Ohio has an immediate impact on our families. To donate online, please visit <u>www.hfhknoxoh.org</u>	
Name:Address:State:Zip: City:State:Zip: Phone: Email: Decision of the second	S25 S250
Payment Options	
 Enclosed is my check made payable to: Habitat for Humanity of Knox County Ohio Questions? Call Habitat at 740-393-1434 	 Please charge a one-time gift to my credit card: Visa MasterCard American Express This is a personal card This is a business card [co. name:]
	Name on card:
	Card number:
	Exp. Date:Zip:CVC:
	Signature:

Thank you for your donation!

Habitat for Humanity Knox County is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.

For additional information on Knox County Habitat for Humanity and how we use your donation to build homes, community and hope here in Knox County, please visit our website at <u>www.hfhknoxoh.org</u>